
BBZ Olten
4600 Olten

Stundenplan 2024/2025
12.08.2024 - 05.07.2024

Untis 2024
25.6.2024

BM2_GSV24B KLP: Nembrini Luca

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag

7:15
8:00

8:05
8:50

8:55
9:40

10:00
10:45

10:50
11:35

11:40
12:25

12:50
13:35

13:40
14:25

14:30
15:15

15:35
16:20

16:25
17:10

17:15
18:00

K201
Wirtschaft und

Rohrbach Michel

K103
Mathematik

Pham Van

GE11
Sozialwissen.

Bichsel David

K018
Englisch

Nembrini Luca

GE29
Deutsch

Schneider Susan

GE29
Französisch

Buetler Rebekka

Interdisz. Proj

GE29
Sozialwissen.

Bichsel David

GE29
Deutsch

Schneider Susan

K201
Wirtschaft und

Rohrbach Michel

GE29
Geschichte und

Hiltbrunner Edi

K018
Englisch

Nembrini Luca

GE29
Deutsch

Schneider Susan

G311
Technik und Umw

Meier Herbert

Technik und Umw

Meier Herbert

GE21
Mathematik

Pham Van


